)
()
(b)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights o) encumbered
o of Votiny
asa% ¢ e No. Of Shares No. Of Shares a;:f"\::‘:mg;:j;stn (xin)
Category & Name Nos. Of No.of ful paid up | NO-OFPartypaid- | No.Ofshares | 1 lof total o of hares Total as Underlying No. of Shares Underlying B bl e Number of equity
of the up equity shares underlying (calculated as per a%of Outstanding Underlying Outstanding shares held in
shareholders | equity shares held held (as a percentage of
Shareholders i ™ held Depository Receipts| 1 v, vy | SCRR 1957) Class Total convertible Outstanding | convertible securiies | ;42 PUERTARED, As a % of total Asa%of total | dematerialized form
o) ) ) = (v o @k Total Voting securities Warrants (Xi) [ and No. Of Warrants = Mlli(xz ':“l Shares held ':“l Shares held (xv)
egry N = (a) (a)
Asa % of (A+B+C2) X rights x) i) (@) s 3% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

undivided Fat

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(|X)

Number of Locked in shares

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

Central Government/ State Governments)

Any Other (specify)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Sub-Total (A)(1)]

Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Individuals

(b)
(c)
(d)

(e)

Government

Foreign Portfolio Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2),

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group|
(A)=(A)(1)HA)(2)

1] 45899

45899 72.32|

45899.00]

45899

7232

7232

45899

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

166

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

166.00|

Central State President

of India

(ai))

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Individuals -

holding nominal sh:

1437, 15927,

15927

11674

(afii))

up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -

holding nominal sh

jual
in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

(b)
()

(d)

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

(e)

Any Other (specify)

54| 1466

1466| 231

1466|

231

231

17405 27.42|

17405

27.42|

27.42|

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

1492 17405}
1498

17571

17571 27.68)

17571

27.68)

27.68)

803,
12489

12497

Details of th i

as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding|
(©)=(1)+C)(2)]

Total (A+B+C2 )|

63470)

63470)

Total (A+B+C)

63470}
63470]

1499
100

63470)

63470.00|
6347o.oj

63470)

100.00]
100.00

58396|
58396|

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Add Notes




